The Rhode Island January 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Feb 10, 2021 01:11 PM
Contact Information

Name: ANTHONY CAPEZZA JR. Phone: 4014672830
Address: 15 Messenger Dr
Email: acapezza@nage.org Warwick,RI
02888

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Labor,Municipal Employees,Police & Fire

Police & Fire



Reported Bills:

H5001

H5178

H5179

H5406

H5417

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General Peter Neronha



