# January 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Feb 10, 2021 01:11 PM

#### **Contact Information**

Name: ANTHONY CAPEZZA JR. Phone: 4014672830

Email: acapezza@nage.org Address: 15 Messenger Dr Warwick,RI

Warwick,RI 02888

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Jan 01, 2021	Salary	\$1,000.00	NAGE/IBPO

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures reported.					

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

## **Reported Subjects:**

#### Labor, Municipal Employees, Police & Fire

ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO

#### Police & Fire

ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO

## Reported Bills:

H5001			
H5001	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO	
H5178			
H5178	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO	
H5179			
H5179	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO	
H5406			
H5406	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO	
H5417			
H5417	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO	

# Reported Public Bodies:

#### Attorney General, Office of the

ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO

## Reported Executive Officials:

#### **Attorney General Peter Neronha**

ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO